A C C E S S
P A N E L S
19BFS-PLAST-EC Beaded Frame Plaster Door
BFS-Plast Beaded Frame Plaster Door - Non fire rated
Non-Fire Rated product.
Frame and door must be taped and jointed.
Removable door with plastic bung to access conceal budget lock.
21 dB reduction on acoustic test.

50mm
50mm
50mm
CLEAR
OPENING ONCE
INSTALLED
173 × 140mm
275 × 240mm
322 × 290mm
424 × 385mm
520 × 490mm
560 × 224mm
559 × 514mm
842 × 540mm
1142 × 522mm
 BFS-PLAST-EC-200×200
 BFS-PLAST-EC-300×300
 BFS-PLAST-EC-350×350
 BFS-PLAST-EC-450×450
 BFS-PLAST-EC-550×550
 BFS-PLAST-EC-600×300*
 BFS-PLAST-EC-600×600
 BFS-PLAST-EC-900×600*
 BFS-PLAST-EC-1200×600*
*Hinged long side
PANEL SIZE